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Aguas da Serra

GOLF.CLUB
CBG

880768014
880055730
888895188
883968927
881985569
830010021
830010001
830010012
884094464
830010003
830010017
830010006
830010016
830010009
881564324
885371177
830010014
830010020
880275901
830010004
110150243

Aguas da Serra Golf Club

Nome

Alexandre Stockler
Allan Vilarin

Bruno Vilarin

Caio Coutinho Beltrao
Douglas Guedes
Edivaldo Sales Junior
Elmo Silva Filho

Felipe Silva

Gabriel Neres de Souza
Glauco Costa

Igor Costa

Jorge Alberto Trigueiro
José Edgar Moura

José Edson Moura
Janio Luthero Oliveira de Azevedo
Leo Gustavo Coutinho Beltrao
Lucas Costa

Marcos Beltrao

Michel Dotti Guimaraes
Mirian Trindade
Sebastiao Neres

HI

36,4
36,4
36,4
15,6
36,4
36,4
27,4
36,4
25,4
19,2
26,8
29,3
16,9
21,2
25,8
23,6
34,6
35,5
22,9
40,4
15,6

Ctg Sx

Cav.
Cav.
Cav.
Cav.
PSén.
Sén.
Sén.
Juv.
Juv.
PSén.
Jnr.
Sén.
Cav.
Sén.
Cav.
Cav.
Juv.
Sén.
Cav.
Sén.
Cav.

ST ZELSLEL

Setembro/2017

Preto
103/ 58,9
33
33
33
14
33
33
25
33
23
18
24
27
15
19
24
22
32
32
21

14

Azul
106 / 60

38



